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DRA Registered Agents 2024 
 Registered Agent Email Players 

1 William Adamson 
Sportstalk Events 

billyrangers@hotmail.co.uk  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Daan Bastiaansen 
Jarno Bottenberg 
Reece Colley 
Niall Culton 
Brendan Dolan   
Natalie Gilbert 
Robert Grundy 
Nick Kenny 
Tom Lovely 
Jim McEwen 
Alan Norris 
James Richardson 
Josh Richardson  
Viktor Tingstorm 
 

2 Rab Bain   Info@rkdartsagency.co.uk   
  

Rob Cross 
John O’Shea 
Josh Rock 
Scott Williams 
 

3 Paul Brown lovp@hotmail.co.uk    Alan Soutar 
 

4 Lee Browning   lee@zealsportsmanagement.com  Kevin Burness 
Ritchie Burnett 
George Killington 
Charlie Manby 
Arron Monk 
Nathan Potter 
James Wade 
Jim Williams 
 

5 Mark Dean 
Won-180 

Mark.dean@won-180.co.uk    
 

Stephen Bunting 
 

6 Gino De Cuyper nono@telenet.be  Andy Baetens         

7 Bernardus de Kok 
Lucilex 
Management 

thomas@bengi.nl  Jeffrey de Zwaan 
Raymond van Barneveld 

8 James Duffy jamesduffy@morethanaccountants.co.uk  
*Denotes jointly managed with Daniel 
Rose 

Rhys Griffin* 
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9 Mark Elkin 
The Sportsman 
management 
Company Ltd 

mark.elkin@starnights.biz  
 

James Beeton 
Roman Benecky 
Jeffrey de Graf 
Jose De Sousa  
Kevin Doets  
Glen Durrant 
Ted Evetts  
Adam Gawlas 
Owen Roelofs 
Dom Taylor 
Dimitri Van Den Bergh  
Jenson Walker  
Jermain Wattimena 
 

10 Andrew Feeney Andrew.feeney@aasjmedia.co.uk  Donna Gleed 
James Hurrell  
Scott Marsh 
Suzanne Smith 
Rhian O’Sullivan 
Vicky Pruim 
David Wawrzewski 
 

11 Stefan Felder info@mydarts.ch    Stefan Bellmont 
Marcel Walpen 

12 Martin Foulds ZXF 
Sports 
Management 
Company Ltd 

martin@zxfsports.co.uk  Nathan Aspinall  
Andrew Boulton  
Chris Dobey 
Peter Jacques  
Luke Littler 
Ryan Murray  
Lewis Williams 

13 Tommy Gilmour 
Dunvegan 
Enterprises 

tommy@tommygilmour.com  Gary Anderson  
Darren Beveridge  
Matt Dennant 
Ryan Hogarth 
Aden Kirk 
Mark McGeeney  
Cameron Menzies  
Chris Quantock  
Greg Ritchie 

14 Steve Goddard Stevegoddard15@icloud.com  
 

Cameron Crabtree 
Joe Croft 
Ritchie Edhouse 
Graham Hall 
Martin Lukeman 
Darryl Pilgrim 
 

15 
 

Catherine Handley catherine@catdromeda.co.uk     Chris Hogg 
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16 Jeremy Harding 
Hurstpoint Limited 

  jeremy@jbdsportsagents.co.uk  Aurora Fochesato  
Laura Turner 

17 Brian Herbert    bherbertdarts@gmail.com  
 

Stowe Buntz 

18 Meaghan Heta 
D&M Darts Limited 

   damonheta@outlook.com    Damon Heta 

19 Darrell Hollis 
Opus Sport 
Management 

   opus-sm@outlook.com   Beau Greaves 
Kirstie Hutchinson 
 

20 Alex Hoogerdijk    info@heart4darts.nl     

21 Wilhelmus 
Hoppenbrouwers 

   management@hemeco.nl    Robbe Dasseville 
  Seppe Dasseville 
  Kim Huybrechts 

Ronny Huybrechts 
Robbie Knops 
Jurgen van der Velde 
Philip van Gasse 
Niels Zonneveld 
 

22 John Ibbotson john.ultimaterefurbishingsolutions@outloo
k.com  

Bradley Brooks 
Patrick Lynskey 
Jim Moston 
Shaun Wilkinson 
Stu Wilson 
 

23 Gerard Kennedy    Gerrykennedy180@gmail.com   

24 Klaas Koobs k.koobs@stiptwerk.nl   
   

Arjan Konterman 
Martin Dragt 

25 Mick Lang micklang@gmx.de  
 

 

26 Jurgen Lapage jurgen.lapage@gmail.com   
*Denotes jointly managed with Kris 
Puylaert 

Mike De Decker* 
Rune Van Damme 
Danny Van Trijp* 
 

27 Will Lazar ZWA 
Sports 
Management 

will@zwasportsmanagement.com  
 

 

Antonio Alcinas  
Almudina Fajardo Ayuso 
Matt Campbell 
Jonny Clayton*  
Anastasia Dobromyslova 
Rhian Griffiths 
Jose Justicia  
Boris Koltsov  
Liam Meek 
John Michael  
Damian Mol  
Danny Noppert*  
Kurt Parry 
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Cristo Reyes 
Rusty Jake Rodriguez  
Jeff Smith 
Berry van Peer 
Darren Webster 
Tim Wolters 
 

28 Beth Lexus beth@bethlexus.com  Leonard E Gates 

29 James Lincoln james@pinpointsport.co.uk   
 

Ross Smith 
 

30 Matthew Miller 
RMC Miller Ltd 

matthewmiller9292@hotmail.com  Ryan Joyce 
 

31 Bethan Price bethanpalmer@hotmail.co.uk  
 

Gerwyn Price 

32 Mark Pritchard 
Darting 
Promotions 

dartingp@yahoo.co.uk  
 

Craig Galliano 
Justin Hewitt  
Jelle Klaasen  
Owen Maiden  
Jack Male 
Sean Negrette 
Connor Pickett  
Callan Rydz 
Michael Smith 
Luke Woodhouse 
 

33 Kris Puylaert  
J&K Sports 
Management 
BVBA 

kriskepuy@gmail.com  
*Denotes jointly managed with Jurgan 
Lapage 
 

Mike De Decker* 
Rune Van Damme 
Danny Van Trijp* 
 

34 Daniel Rose Daniel.rose@morethanaccountants.co.uk  
*Denotes jointly managed with James 
Duffy 

Rhys Griffin* 

35 Roger Schena 180 
Associates 

   rogerschena@btinternet.com  Dave Chisnall  

36 John Spackman john@keymengroup.com  Ian White 

37 Jason Thame 
Modus Sports 

Jason@modussports.com  
*Denotes jointly managed with Will Lazar 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Adam Atkinson 
Sebastian Bialecki 
Felicia Bray 
Keegan Brown 
Jonny Clayton*  
Jarred Cole  
Joe Cullen 
Harry Gregory 
Corrine Hammond  
Andreas Harrysson 
John Henderson 
Conor Heneghan  
Luke Humphries  
Keelan Kay 
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Mervyn King 
Oskar Lukasiak 
Ryan Meikle 
Danny Noppert*  
Anton Ostlund 
Robert Owen 
Bradley Roes 
Fallon Sherrock  
Rober Thornton 
Pim van Bumen 
Vincent van der Voort  
Dirk van Duijvenbode  
Michael van Gerwen 
Simon Whitlock  
 

38 Rhydian Thomas welshagent@hotmail.com   Connor Hopkins 
 

39 Frank van Creij info@mastersportsgroup.com  
 
 

Michael Busscher 
Gillian Koehoorn 
Anneke Kuijten 
Jeroen Mioch 
Kenny Neyens 
Dennie Olde Kalter 
Jeffrey Sparidaans 
Radek Szaganski 
Mark Tabak 
Derk Telnekes 
Jamai van den Herik 
Jitse van der Wal 
Jeremy van der Winkel 
Gilbert van der Meijden 
Jimmy van Schie 
Maikel Verberk 
Gino Vos 

 

40 Jamie Vadasz jamie@vadaszsportsmanagement.com  Danny Lauby 

41 Marco Vrolijk   info@iedb.co.uk  
 

Leighton Bennett 
Levy Frauenfelder 
Patrick Geeraets 
Gian van Veen 
Shane Weeks 
 

42 Brian Whybrow bwhybrow@priestrestoration.co.uk  Connor Scutt 

43 Joanne Wright 
 

jowrighty@aol.com  Peter Wright 
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